wann

05.01.-07.01.

24.02.

03.04.-08.04.

26.04.-28.04.

17.05.-20.05.

14.06.-16.06.

22.06.

20.07.-03.08.

27.09.-29.09.

27.09. -29.09.

14.12.

Freie Pfadfinderschaft Nordland e.V.

Jahresplanung 2024

was
Fuhrerfahrt
Hamburger Singewettstreit
Wochenfahrt
Heimbau

Pfingstlager

Stammesfahrt Burgund
Uberbiindischer Singeheimabend
GroBfahrt in die BOhmische Schweiz

Stammesfahrt Herrad
Stammesfahrt Burgund

Jahresabschlusstreffen

Fahrtenplanung
Fabi, Michelle
Melina, Hannah
Amelie, Vanessa
Finn

Sippe Fenris, Burgund

Melina, Vanessa

Fabi, Henri

Amelie



